Smart Energy & Power Quality Solutions
Split Core
Low Power Current Transformer
CT-SC-006
CT-SC-010
CT-SC-012
CT-SC-016
CT-SC-024

 P
ow
er
 C
ur
re
nt
 T
ra
ns
fo
rm
er
TECHNICAL DATA & DIMENSIONS
Type Cable lenght Primary current
CT-SC-006-500-20 5.0 m (196.85 in) 20 A
Specifications Data
Phase error at nominal current ≤3˚
Weight appr. 31 g (0.07 lb)
Output signal 333 mV

w
 P
ow
er
 C
ur
re
nt
 T
ra
ns
fo
rm
er
Type Cable lenght Primary current
CT-SC-010-500-50 5.0 m (196.85 in) 50 A
CT-SC-010-50-JZ 0.25 m (9.84 in) 50 A
CT-SC-010-500-75 5.0 m (196.85 in) 75 A
CT-SC-010-75-JZ 0.25 m (9.84 in) 75 A
Specifications Data 50 A Data 75 A
Phase error at nominal current ≤1˚ ≤1.5˚
Weight appr. 60-127 g (0.13-0.28 lb)
Output signal 333 mV

w
 P
ow
er
 C
ur
re
nt
 T
ra
ns
fo
rm
er
Type  Cable lenght Primary current
CT-SC-012-500-75 5.0 m (196.85 in) 75 A
CT-SC-012-100-JZ 0.25 m (9.84 in) 100 A
Specifications Data
Phase error at nominal current ≤1˚
Weight appr. 70-130 g (0.15-0.29 lb)
Output signal 333 mV

w
 P
ow
er
 C
ur
re
nt
 T
ra
ns
fo
rm
er
Type  Cable lenght Primary current
CT-SC-016-500-100 5.0 m (196.85 in) 100 A
(l)(k)
31.5±0.531.5±0.5
(1.24±±0.02)
16 (0.63)16 (0.63)

w
 P
ow
er
 C
ur
re
nt
 T
ra
ns
fo
rm
er
Type  Cable lenght Primary current
CT-SC-024-500-100 5.0 m (196.85 in) 100 A
CT-SC-024-500-200 5.0 m (196.85 in) 200 A
CT-SC-024-500-250 5.0 m (196.85 in) 250 A
Specifications Data
Phase error at nominal current ≤0.5˚
Weight appr. 180-252 g (0.4-0.56 lb)
Output signal 333 mV

w
 P
ow
er
 C
ur
re
nt
 T
ra
ns
fo
rm
er
Type  Cable lenght Primary current
CT-SC-036-500-400 5.0 m (196.85 in) 400 A
CT-SC-036-500-600 5.0 m (196.85 in) 600 A
Specifications Data
Phase error at nominal current ≤0.5˚
Weight appr. 346-352 g (0.76-0.78 lb)
Output signal 333 mV